*February 2023

Williamson County - Assets for Auction

Item

6' wooden pew seating, one solid piece
12' wooden pew seating, one piece
Latitude 5590

Dell Docking Station

L shaped wooden desk

Dell keyboard kB212-B

Dell Optiplex 9020

Dell Optiplex 7060

Dell 22" monitor

Dell Optiplex 7010

Dell Optiplex 7020

Dell Optiplex 7050

Dell Optiplex 9020

Brother Intellifax 2820

Brother Intellifax 4100e

Fujitsu fi-5110c Document Scanner
Dell Inspiron 640m laptop

Dell Inspiron 640m laptop battery
Casio DR-105 Printing Calculator
APC backup batteries

Dell Latitude 5590

Dell Latitude 3390 2 in 1

Dell Latitude 3400

LEDCO Computer Vehicle Mount
Box of vehicle radio faceplates

Box of misc. vehicle mount hardware
Stryker Cot Fastener Ref#6391

Dell Optiplex 7010

Dell Optiplex 7010

Dell Optiplex 7010

Dell Optiplex 7040

Dell Optiplex 7020

Dell Latitude E6520

Dell Latitude 5580

Dell Precision 3530

Dell Optiplex 7040

Dell Optiplex 7010

Dell Optiplex 7010

Dell Monitors

Dell OptiPlex 7050 Wilco 5602

Dell OptiPlex 7010 Wilco 2909
Acer Veriton Model VX5E1 Wilco 11633
Dell OptiPlex 7060

Dell OptiPlex 7010 Wilco 13235
Dell Latitude 5590 Wilco 8216

Panasonic cordless phone Model KX-TG4131
Creston table top docking station for iPad

Monthly Report

Serial Number

8TC77S2

CN-04G481-71616-3AN-01IC-A00
GQFXJ02
18G5KQ2

See List

See List

See List

See List

U61325G9N954720
U61639F6J473315

522949

FQM4RB1
JP-OCC154-47847-683-J0BZ
3202432

1RXZNV2, GR81JR2, 3SQZNV2
4PDF2P2
4749172, 3749T2, 1749)Y2

1L4PDZ1
5WB1X12
1L6PDZ1
GQ8LBB2
6NYDW52
72TP2R1
6GVANQ2
54VF1X2
277)QD2
115QDZ1
1L7NDZ1

4JHOXK2

DJYD212
DTVMWAA0027350123B9600
BQS87X2

4XYLZ12

G1KMSQ2

31AQA231849

9853822

Box of misc. cables, wired headsets and a Pelco remote
Dell DLP front projector 2300MO/hard case,remote,ca B1P5081

VHF dual channel wireles microphone system

Dell docking station laptop stand

CN-OPW395

AmpliVox SW222 audio portable buddy PA system,adapter,wireless micorphone transmitter

Apple iPad Model A1395
Apple iPad Model A1475
Small Conference Room Table
Lenovo ThinkPad X1 Carbon
Dell OptiPlex 7070

Sound Bar for Computer

DMQJJESEDFHW
F6QX703NF4YF

PK-2P4KM
GMR1PX2
CN-OMNO008-7162373G-0509

Court Date:

Agenda #:
Quantity
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31108

Department

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

CCatlaw3

CCatlaw3

CCatlaw3

County Attorney

County Clerk

County Clerk

County Clerk

County Clerk

County Clerk

County Clerk

County Clerk

County Clerk

County Clerk

County Clerk

County Clerk

Emergency Med Services
Emergency Med Services
Emergency Med Services
Emergency Med Services
Emergency Med Services
Emergency Med Services
Emergency Med Services

Health District - County Purchased
Health District - County Purchased
Health District - County Purchased
Health District - County Purchased
Health District - County Purchased
Health District - County Purchased
Health District - County Purchased
Health District - County Purchased
Health District - County Purchased
Health District - County Purchased
Health District - State Purchased
Health District - State Purchased
Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Oracle Asset #:

N N NN

. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda Iltem:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|gwrehsnig@wilco.org - 10-02-2023
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Latitude 5590

ST# 8TC77S2

216112

Working

2

Dell Docking Station

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Working

Building Maintenance

Gina Wrehsnig

512-943-1666

«" Gina Wrehsnig 2/10/2023 9:32 AM

b4
b4

Auction
3/7/2023
31108



Asset Status Change

Title: i:0#.flmembership|jeff.malcolm@wilco.org - 10-02-2023
Disposal Method: SALE at the earliest auction

Item(s) Category: Other

1. Quantity (Mandatory): 1

1. Description: L shaped wooden desk.

1. Manufacturer ID #: n/a

1. Oracle Asset #: NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
1. Condition of Assets: Working

Transferring Dept.: Building Maintenance

Transferring Dept. Contact Person Jeff Malcolm

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#: 5129433308

Lr::;fﬁgtiggtgg%ti-g-ng'tifgd Offic./Dept. « Gina Wrehsnig 2/10/2023 8:02 AM
Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. - 4

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. - 4

Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 3/7/2023

Agenda ltem: 31108

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

N NN NN

. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|jeff.malcolm@wilco.org - 16-02-2023
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

7

6' wooden pew seating..one solid piece.

n/a

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Working

3

12' wooden pew seating..one piece

n/a

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Working

Building Maintenance

Jeff Malcolm

5129433308
« Gina Wrehsnig 2/16/2023 9:32 AM

X
b4

Auction
3/7/2023
31108



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

W W W W w NN NP

. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person
Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda Item:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|diana.jackson@wilco.org - 09-02-2023
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Dell Keyboard kB212-B
CN-04G481-71616-3AN-01IC-AOO

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Working

1

DELL OPTIPLEX 9020

GQFXJ02

80146

Working

1

DELL OPTIPLEX 7060

J8G5KQ2

213909

Working

County Court at Law 3

Diana Jackson

5129431162

« Doug Arnold 2/9/2023 3:49 PM

b4
b4

Auction
3/7/2023
31108



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|slloyd@wilco.org - 16-02-2023
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

23

Dell 22" monitor

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Working

County Attorney

Stephanie Lloyd

943-1116

+ Stephanie Lloyd 2/16/2023 11:20 AM

X
b4

Auction
3/7/2023
31108



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

a oo ol o A D BB DA O O OWIW W DNDIDNDIDNDNDNDD

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|Jamanda.brown@uwilco.org - 22-02-2023

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Brother Intellifax 2820
U61325G9N954720

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

1

Brother Intellifax 4100e
U61639F6J473315

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

1

Fujitsu fi-5110c Document Scanner
522949

54191

Non-Working

1

Dell Inspiron 640m laptop
FQM4RB1

42974

Working

1

Dell Inspiron 640m laptop battery
JP-0CC154-47847-683-J0BZ

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES

Unknown
County Clerk
Bradley Weems
512-943-1151

« Nancy E. Rister 2/22/2023 10:16 AM

b4



Asset Status Change

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

b4

Auction
3/7/2023
31108



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

N NN NN

. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|Jamanda.brown@uwilco.org - 22-02-2023

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Casio DR-105 Printing Calculator
3202432

8551

Working

8

APC Backup batteries

*See attached list

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Unknown

County Clerk

Bradley Weems

512-943-1151

«# Nancy E. Rister 2/22/2023 10:18 AM

b4
X

Auction
3/7/2023
31108



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

A A DA DA BA O WO W LOWWNNDNDNDNIDNDN

. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|Jamanda.brown@uwilco.org - 22-02-2023
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

3

Dell Optiplex 7010
*See attached list
*See attached list
Non-Working

7

Dell Optiplex 7020
*See attached list
*See attached list
Working

14

Dell Optiplex 7050
*See attached list
*See attached list
Working

2

Dell Optiplex 9020
*See attached list
*See attached list
Working

County Clerk
Bradley Weems
512-943-1151

« Nancy E. Rister 2/22/2023 10:15 AM

X
b4

Auction
3/7/2023
31108



MODEL
Dell OptiPlex 7010
Dell OptiPlex 7010
Dell OptiPlex 7010

Dell OptiPlex 7050
Dell OptiPlex 7050
Dell OptiPlex 7050
Dell OptiPlex 7050
Dell OptiPlex 7050
Dell OptiPlex 7050
Dell OptiPlex 7050
Dell OptiPlex 7050
Dell OptiPlex 7050
Dell OptiPlex 7050
Dell OptiPlex 7050
Dell OptiPlex 7050
Dell OptiPlex 7050
Dell OptiPlex 7050
Dell OptiPlex 9020
Dell OptiPlex 9020

SVC.TAG CONDITION
7FROP22  Non-Working
7FR3P22  Non-Working
7FR2P22 Working
8C45X52 Working
8C46X52 Working
8C48X52 Working
8C53X52 Working
8C54X52 Working
8C55X52 Working
GV44FB2 Working
58RQWK?2 Working
58VNWK?2 Working
58XMWK2 Working
590PWK2 Working
593NWK2 Working
595NWK2 Working
598RWK2 Working
59FMWK2 Working
59KQWK?2 Working
59LRWK2 Working
59NHWK2 Working
59PHWK2 Working
821HWK2 Working
BBGQJK2 Working
F42]082 Working
F42K082 Working

HDD REMOVED
HDD REMOVED
HDD REMOVED
HDD REMOVED
HDD REMOVED
HDD REMOVED
HDD REMOVED
HDD REMOVED
HDD REMOVED
HDD REMOVED
HDD REMOVED
HDD REMOVED
HDD REMOVED
HDD REMOVED
HDD REMOVED
HDD REMOVED
HDD REMOVED
HDD REMOVED
HDD REMOVED
HDD REMOVED
HDD REMOVED
HDD REMOVED
HDD REMOVED
HDD REMOVED
HDD REMOVED
HDD REMOVED

115271
115274
115273
146452
146448
146454
146447
146446
146445
155366
200800
200799
200803
200798
200804
200792
200793
200795
200797
200807
200794
200796
200801
200736
149357
149358



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

W W W W w NN NP

. Condition of Assets:

Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda Item:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|jessica.toothman@wilco.org - 06-02-2023

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

3

Dell Latitude 5590
1RXZNV2, GR81JR2,3SQZNV2
223098, 215029, 223099
Working

1

Dell Latitude 3390 2 in 1
4PDF2P2

216057

Working

3

Dell Latitude 3400
4749JT2,3749JT2, 1749JT2
224280, 224279, 224277
Working

Emergency Med Services
Jessica Toothman

5129431283

« Jessica Toothman 2/6/2023 11:14 AM

b4
b4

Auction
3/7/2023
31108



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Oracle Asset #:

—_

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):

. Description:

A OBA A0 W OO DN DNDDNDN

. Oracle Asset #:
Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda Item:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|jessica.toothman@wilco.org - 21-02-2023

SALE at the earliest auction

Other

2

LEDCO Computer Vehicle Mount

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Unknown

1

Box of vehicle radio faceplates

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Working

1

Box of misc. vehicle mount hardware

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Unknown

7

Stryker Cot Fastener Ref# 6391

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Emergency Med Services

Jessica Toothman

5129431283

« Jessica Toothman 2/21/2023 9:33 AM

b4
b4

Auction
3/7/2023
31108



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

a oo ol o A D BB DA O O OWIW LW DNDIDNDIDN DD

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|stacy.schweitzer@wilco.org - 22-02-2023

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

DELL OPTIPLEX 7010
1L4PDZ1

82200

Working

1

DELL OPTIPLEX 7010
5WB1X12

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

1

DELL OPTIPLEX 7010
1L6PDZ1

82204

Working

1

DELL OPTIPLEX 7040
GQ8LBB2

166591

Working

1

DELL OPTIPLEX 7020
6NYDW52

140329

Working

Health District - County Purchased
Stacy Schweitzer

512-635-6026

« Michelle Broddrick 2/22/2023 12:25 PM

b4



Asset Status Change

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

b4

Auction
3/7/2023
31108



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

a oo ol o b~ b b BB O O OWIW LW DNDIDNDIDN DD

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|stacy.schweitzer@wilco.org - 22-02-2023

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

DELL LATITUDE E6520
72TP2R1

56725

Working

1

DELL LATITUDE 5580
6GVQNQ2

213911

Working

1

DELL PRECISION 3530
54VF1X2

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

1

DELL OPTIPLEX 7040
277JQD2

166585

Working

1

DELL OPTIPLEX 7010
1L5QDZ1

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

Health District - County Purchased
Stacy Schweitzer

512-635-6026

« Michelle Broddrick 2/22/2023 12:24 PM

b4



Asset Status Change

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

b4

Auction
3/7/2023
31108



Asset Status Change

Title: i:0#.flmembership|stacy.schweitzer@wilco.org - 22-02-2023
Disposal Method: SALE at the earliest auction

Item(s) Category: Other

1. Quantity (Mandatory): 1

1. Description: DELL OPTIPLEX 7010

1. Manufacturer ID #: 1L7NDZ1

1. Oracle Asset #: 82196

1. Condition of Assets: Working

2. Quantity (Mandatory):: 2

2. Description: DELL MONITORS

2. Manufacturer ID #: N/A

2. Oracle Asset #: NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
2. Condition of Assets: Working

Transferring Dept.: Health District - State Purchased

Transferring Dept. Contact Person Stacy Schweitzer

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#: 512-635-6026

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. « Michelle Broddrick 2/22/2023 12:25 PM
Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. - 4

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. - 4

Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 3/7/2023

Agenda ltem: 31108

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

2. Quantity (Mandatory)::

N

. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Oracle Asset #:

W W W wINdDNNDN

. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person
Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|sarina.gonzalez@wilco.org - 22-02-2023
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Panasonic cordless phone Model KX-TG4131
3IAQA231849

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Unknown

1

Crestron tabletop docking station for iPad Model IDOC-PAD2-DSC-B-
S

9853822

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Unknown

1

Box of misc cables, wired headsets, and a Pelco remote.
NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Unknown

Information Systems

Sarina Gonzalez

512-943-3624

« Julie Schultz 2/22/2023 12:51 PM

b4
X

Auction
3/7/2023
31108



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

o oo o o b~ b B~ DA ID OO OO WIDNDNDNDNDNDDN

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|sarina.gonzalez@wilco.org - 03-02-2023

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Dell OptiPlex 7050 Wilco #5602
4JHOXK2

190675

Unknown

1

Dell OptiPlex 7010 Wilco #2909
DJYD212

92242

Unknown

1

Acer Veriton Model VX5E1 Wilco #11633
DTVMWAA0027350123B9600
NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Unknown

1

Dell OptiPlex 7060

BQS87X2

226093

Unknown

1

Dell OptiPlex 7010 Wilco #13235
4XYLZ12

93199

Unknown

Information Systems

Sarina Gonzalez

512-943-3624

«f Tammy McCulley 2/3/2023 12:44 PM

b2 4



Asset Status Change

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

b4

Auction
3/7/2023
31108



Asset Status Change

Title: i:0#.flmembership|sarina.gonzalez@wilco.org - 03-02-2023
Disposal Method: SALE at the earliest auction

Item(s) Category: Other

1. Quantity (Mandatory): 1

1. Description: Dell Latitude 5590 Wilco #8216

1. Manufacturer ID #: G1KMSQ2

1. Oracle Asset #: 211969

1. Condition of Assets: Unknown

Transferring Dept.: Information Systems

Transferring Dept. Contact Person Sarina Gonzalez

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#: 512-943-3624

Lr::;fﬁgtiggtgg%ti-g-ng'tifgd Offic./Dept. « Tammy McCulley 2/6/2023 7:25 AM
Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. - 4

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. - 4

Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 3/7/2023

Agenda ltem: 31108

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title: i:0#.flmembership|sarina.gonzalez@wilco.org - 22-02-2023

Disposal Method: SALE at the earliest auction

Item(s) Category: Other

1. Quantity (Mandatory): 1

1. Description: Dell DLP Front Projector 2300MP with hard case, remote and cables
Wilco #8486

1. Manufacturer ID #: B1P5081

1. Oracle Asset #: 41736

1. Condition of Assets: Unknown

2. Quantity (Mandatory):: 1

2. Description: VHF Dual Channel Wireless Microphone System AWR6023

2. Oracle Asset #: NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES

2. Condition of Assets: Unknown

3. Quantity (Mandatory): 1

3. Description: Dell docking station laptop stand CN-OPW395

3. Oracle Asset #: NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES

3. Condition of Assets: Unknown

4. Quantity (Mandatory): 1

4. Description: AmpliVox SW222 Audio Portable Buddy PA system with adapter,
wireless microphone transmitter

4. Oracle Asset #: NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES

4. Condition of Assets: Unknown

5. Quantity (Mandatory): 1

5. Description Apple iPad Model A1395 Wilco #2501

5. Manufacturer ID # DMQJJESEDFHW

5. Oracle Asset # 65320

5. Condition of Assets Unknown

Transferring Dept.: Information Systems

Transferring Dept. Contact Person Sarina Gonzalez

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#: 512-943-3624

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. « Julie Schultz 2/22/2023 12:50 PM

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. - 4
Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. b 4
Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 3/7/2023
Agenda ltem: 31108

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title: i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 03-02-2023
Disposal Method: SALE at the earliest auction

Item(s) Category: Other

1. Quantity (Mandatory): 1

1. Description: Apple iPad - Model A1475

1. Manufacturer ID #: F6QX703NF4YF

1. Oracle Asset #: NOT FOUND IN ORACLE

1. Condition of Assets: Unknown

Transferring Dept.: Sheriff's Office

Transferring Dept. Contact Person Julie Schultz

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#: 512-943-1450
Lr::;fﬁgtiggtgg%ti-g-ng'tifgd Offic./Dept. « Pat Erickson 2/3/2023 9:47 AM
Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. - 4

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. - 4

Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 3/7/2023

Agenda ltem: 31108

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|mjohnson@wilco.org - 10-02-2023
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Small Conference Room Table

NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
Working

Sheriff's Office

Mary Johnson

512.943.1313

« Pat Erickson 2/10/2023 2:17 PM

X
b4

Auction
3/7/2023
31108



Asset Status Change

Title: i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 13-02-2023
Disposal Method: SALE at the earliest auction

Item(s) Category: Other

1. Quantity (Mandatory): 1

1. Description: Lenovo ThinkPad X1 Carbon

1. Manufacturer ID #: PK-2P4KM

1. Oracle Asset #: NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
1. Condition of Assets: Unknown

Transferring Dept.: Sheriff's Office

Transferring Dept. Contact Person Julie Schultz

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#: 512-943-1450

Lr::;fﬁgtiggtgg%ti-g-ng'tifgd Offic./Dept. « Pat Erickson 2/13/2023 8:19 AM
Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. - 4

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. - 4

Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 3/7/2023

Agenda ltem: 31108

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title: i:0#.flmembership|terri.countess@wilco.org - 22-02-2023
Disposal Method: SALE at the earliest auction

Item(s) Category: Other

1. Quantity (Mandatory): 1

1. Description: Dell OptiPlex 7070

1. Manufacturer ID #: GMR1PX2

1. Oracle Asset #: 224202

1. Condition of Assets: Working

2. Quantity (Mandatory):: 1

2. Description: Sound Bar for Computer

2. Manufacturer ID #: CN-OMNO008-7162373G-0509

2. Oracle Asset #: NOT LISTED IN ORACLE PER ASSET GUIDELINES
2. Condition of Assets: Working

Transferring Dept.: Sheriff's Office

Transferring Dept. Contact Person Terri Countess

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#: 512-943-1352

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. « Terri Countess 2/22/2023 8:36 AM
Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. - 4

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. - 4

Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 3/7/2023

Agenda ltem: 31108

Asset Status Change



